
M15 Buschhausen
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

11 SEP 2023
City,Country

Buschhausen, GER

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-GER-23A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Martin Zorn 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 WC 695 GER  SCHNAITTER, Jakob [1]
2  Bye
3 *1798 GER  NITSCHKE, Tristan
4 NED  BAKKER, Sam
5 *994 CZE  VLKOVSKY, Vojtech
6 GER  MANNAPOV, Alexander
7 *2204 CUW  GOMEZ OSORIO, Aydan
8 1868 NED  VAN ZIJL, Twan [13]
9 1213 NED  STUURMAN, Roland [2]

10  Bye
11 *1969 NED  VAN TILBURG, Ronetto
12 *1714 NED  VAN DONSELAAR, Freek
13 GER  RANDERATH, Max
14 *334 LTU  VAITIEKUNAS, Pijus
15 GER  KROLO, Filip
16 *96 FRA  BONNAUD, Arthur [16]
17 1256  SABANIN, Yan [3]
18  Bye
19  AMIROV, Temurmalik
20 SUI  JAKUPI, Jasin
21 *228 CZE  BENES, Martin
22 LBN  BIDAN, Fadi
23 SUI  AREGGER, Lars
24 1868 GER  LOCCISANO, Mike [12]
25 1345 GER  AL AZMEH, Taym [4]
26  Bye
27 MDA  GORBAN, Andrei
28 *696 GER  DRAGOMIROV, Dennis
29 *1645 GER  FUNK, Aaron
30 WC GER  HOPFE, Finn
31 WC GER  THISSEN, Jan
32 1975 GER  LARWIG, Noel [14]
33 1408 NED  BOL, Jurriaan [5]
34 GER  FORMELLA, Leon
35 NED  VAN WELDAM, Steffan
36 GER  WIEBE, Dennis
37 *1791 NED  VAN DEN HAM, Tomi
38  MARTSINKEVICH, Zakhar
39 GER  HANSEN, Christian
40 1679 GER  SCHMIDT, Leon [9]
41 1465 ITA  CARNEVALE-MIINO, T [6]
42 GER  KLOESTERS, Ferdinand
43 NED  WASSERMANN, Miko
44 *1061 GER  STANKE, Cedric
45 GER  HORNUNG, Marcel
46 GER  BOTCHKOV, Gregor
47 GER  SCHMIDT, Marc
48 1768 GER  HODZIC, Alen Moritz [11]
49 1577 CZE  PANAK, Yvo [7]
50 *1019 GER  STEINORTH, Torben
51 *1791 GER  REIFF, Tristan
52 *1523 NED  MULLER, Rik
53 UKR  KHLYVNIUK, Maksym
54 *1052 GER  SOBBE, Luca Matteo
55 *798 CZE  PECAK, Stepan
56 1679 SUI  LAVIZZARI, Matteo [10]
57 1679 GER  HESSELMANN, Luca [8]
58 NED  BASTIAANSEN, Pepijn
59 GER  DA SILVA, Lamin Lourenzo
60  MARTSINKEVICH, Artur
61 *530  KAZAKOV, Ivan
62 *1243 GER  SCHUETZE, Caspar
63 *597 GER  GRAF, Dominique
64 2058 ITA  CIAVARELLA, Niccolo [15]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 SCHNAITTER, Jakob
2 STUURMAN, Roland
3 SABANIN, Yan
4 AL AZMEH, Taym
5 BOL, Jurriaan
6 CARNEVALE-MIINO, Tommaso
7 PANAK, Yvo
8 HESSELMANN, Luca

9 SCHMIDT, Leon
10 LAVIZZARI, Matteo
11 HODZIC, Alen Moritz
12 LOCCISANO, Mike
13 VAN ZIJL, Twan
14 LARWIG, Noel
15 CIAVARELLA, Niccolo
16 BONNAUD, Arthur

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  09 SEP 2023 19:10 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 All in
 Player representatives
 GRAF, Dominique (GER)
 WIEBE, Dennis (GER)
 Signature

 Martin Zorn


